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The home of charging  
Terra AC and DC Wallbox selection

Terra DC wallbox

Terra DC Fast Charger

Intelligent design Future-proof Built-in protection

ÖćøĂĂÖĒïïìĊęúÜêĆüǰ×îćéđúĘÖÖøąìĆéúĆéĒúąÖćøĔßšÜćîÜŠć÷ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ
ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ
�ǰÖćøĂĂÖĒïïêĆüđÙøČęĂÜĔĀšÿćöćøëêĉéêĆĚÜĒúąĔßšÜćîĕéšÜŠć÷ǰǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ
�ǰøĂÜøĆïÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜĔîïšćîǰđóøćąÖĉîĕôđóĊ÷Üǰ��ǰĒĂöðşǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ
�ǰøĂÜøĆïÖćøĔßšÜćîÖĆïøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćĔîðŦÝÝčïĆîĒúąĂîćÙêǰǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ ǰ
�ǰÿćöćøëĂĆóđéêàĂôêŤĒüøŤñŠćîǰ*OUFSOFUǰøĂÜøĆïÖćøĔßšÜćîĒúąîüĆêÖøøöĔîĂîćÙê
�ǰÖćøĔßšÜćîìĊęðúĂéõĆ÷ĕéšöćêøåćîøąéĆïēúÖ

đĀöćąÿöÿĈĀøĆïÖćøĔßšÜćîĔîđöČĂÜĒúąđéĉîìćÜøą÷ąĕÖú

ĔßšđüúćđóĊ÷Üǰ�����ǰîćìĊǰüĉęÜĕéšöćÖÖüŠćǰ���ǰLN
	5FSSBǰ�����


đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøĂÜøĆïÖćøĔßšÜćîĕéšóøšĂöÖĆîëċÜǰ�ǰÙĆîǰ	%$ǰ�ǰÙĆîǰ"$ǰ�ǰÙĆî

	5FSSBǰ���
ǰ5FSSBǰ���


ĔßšđüúćđóĊ÷Üǰ�ǰîćìĊǰüĉęÜĕéšöćÖÖüŠćǰ���ǰLNǰđĀöćąÿĈĀøĆïÖćøĔßšÜćî
ìĊęđøŠÜøĊïĒúąÿćöćøëĔßšÜćîĕéšóøšĂöÖĆîëċÜǰ�ǰÙĆîǰĔîđüúćđéĊ÷üÖĆîǰ	ßćøŤÝ
ĒïïđøĘü
ǰ	5FSSBǰ���
ǰ���


Terra High Power

Terra 360
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The home of charging  
Terra AC Wallbox 
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“The Terra AC Wallbox provides tailored, intelligent and 

networked charging solutions for any business, 

home or location.”

—
Terra AC Wallbox 
ÙčèÿöïĆêĉéšćîđìÙîĉÙ
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Smarter charging
Terra AC W4-S-0

Terra AC W4-S-R-0

Terra AC W7-T-0

Terra AC W7-T-R-0

Terra AC W7-S-R-0

Terra AC W7-T-R-C-0

Terra AC W22-T-0

Terra AC W22-T-R-0

Terra AC W22-T-R-C-0

Terra AC W22-S-R-0

Terra AC W22-S-R-C-0

Terra AC W7-G5-R-0

Terra AC W7-G5-R-C-0

Terra AC W11-G5-R-0

Terra AC W22-G5-R-0

Terra AC W22-G5-R-C-0

Terra AC W7-T-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W7-S-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W22-T-RD-M-0

Terra AC W22-T-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W22-S-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W7-G5-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W22-G5-RD-MC-0

Pedestal
TAC single pedestal

TAC pedestal back-to-back

TAC-P 1-2 rectangular

RFID card (MIFARE)
SER-abbRFIDtags

SER-blankRFIDtags

Charge cables
TAC-cable T2-T2 7m1P32A

TAC-cable T2-T2 7m3P16A

TAC-cable T2-T2 7m3P32A

TAC-cable T2-T1 7m1P16A

TAC-cable T2-T1 7m1P32A

6AGC082587      

6AGC085384

6AGC081278

6AGC085382

6AGC101252

6AGC085383

6AGC081279

6AGC082152

6AGC082153

6AGC082589

6AGC082154

6AGC082155

6AGC085385

6AGC082156

6AGC082158

6AGC082157

6AGC082174

6AGC101191

6AGC081280

6AGC081281

6AGC081282

6AGC085386

6AGC081285

6AGC085345

6AGC085684

6AGC082326

6AGC082175

6AGC082176

6AGC082535

6AGC082536

6AGC082537

6AGC082538

6AGC082539

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 3.7 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 3.7 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 11 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

      

pedestal for 1 charger freestanding

pedestal for 1 or 2 chargers back to back freestanding

Metal pedestal for 1 or 2 chargers back to back free-standing

RFID cards with ABB logo, pack of 5 

RFID cards, blank, pack of 5 

Type 2 to type 2, 7m, Single Phase, 32 A

Type 2 to type 2, 7m, Three Phase, 16 A

Type 2 to type 2, 7m, Three Phase, 32 A

Type 2 to type 1, 7m, Single Phase, 16 A

Type 2 to type 1, 7m, Single Phase, 32 A

89,500

101,500

95,000

106,600

108,000

126,600

110,500

125,500

148,000

145,000

158,500

117,500

140,000

130,000

146,600

165,500

155,000

155,000

150,000

165,500

168,000

165,500

175,000

45,000

64,000

105,000

2,200

2,200

50,500

55,500

76,700

50,000

58,700

Product name

Terra AC - AC wallbox 2022

ABB material code Description name Price

Terra DC W24-CCS2

Terra DC W24-CHAdemo

Terra DC W24-CCS2 + CHAdeMO

Single outlet CCS2

Single outlet CHAdeMO

Dual outlet CCS2 + CHAdeMO

***

***

***

Product name

Terra DC Wallbox

Description name Price

—
The home of charging  
Terra AC and DC Wallbox selection

đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćĒïïǰ"$ǰ	/PSNBMǰDIBSHF
ǰĒúąǰ%$ǰXBMMCPYǰ	2VJDLǰDIBSHF
ǰ×ĂÜđĂïĊïĊÿćöćøëĔßšÜćîĕéšìĆĚÜ
õć÷ĔîïšćîĒúąĂćÙćøìĊęöĊÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜöĉđêĂøŤĒïïǰ�ǰQIBTFǰĒúąǰ�ǰQIBTFǰ

Terra AC W4-S-0

Terra AC W4-S-R-0

Terra AC W7-T-0

Terra AC W7-T-R-0

Terra AC W7-T-R-C-0

Terra AC W7-S-R-0

Terra AC W7-G5-R-0

Terra AC W7-G5-R-C-0

Terra AC W7-T-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W7-S-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W7-G5-RD-MC-0

Terra DC W24 CCS1

Terra DC W24 CHAdemo

Terra DC W24 Dual CCS2+CHAdemo

6AGC082587      

6AGC085384

6AGC081278

6AGC085382

6AGC085383

6AGC101252

6AGC082155

6AGC085385

6AGC082174

6AGC101191

6AGC085386

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 3.7 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 3.7 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G,

Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 7.4 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox DC cable CCS1**

Wallbox DC cable CHAdemo**

Wallbox DC cable Dual CCS2+CHAdemo**

89,500

101,500

95,000

106,600

126,600

108,000

117,500

140,000

155,000

155,000

165,500

***

***

***

Product name
Smarter charging

ABB material code Description name Price

�
�ǰđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćĒïïǰ"$ǰ	/PSNBMǰDIBSHF
ǰ�ǰQIBTFǰĒúąǰ%$ǰXBMMCPYǰ	6-ǰTUBOEBSE


���øćÙćêĉéêŠĂêĆüĒìîÝĈĀîŠć÷

�đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜć×îćéǰ���ǰL8ǰÝąÖĉîÖøąĒÿĕôôŜćÿĎÜÿčéǰ��ǰ"ǰÙüøêĉéêĆĚÜøŠüöÖĆïǰ3$$#ǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰøčŠîǰ'���#��������ǰ
��đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜć×îćéǰ���ǰL8ǰÝąÖĉîÖøąĒÿĕôôŜćÿĎÜÿčéǰ��ǰ"ǰÙüøêĉéêĆĚÜøŠüöÖĆïǰ3$$#ǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰøčŠîǰ'���#��������
øćÙćǰ3$$#ǰUZQFǰ#ǰÿćöćøëéĎĕéšìĊęĀîšćǰ����

Terra AC W22-T-0

Terra AC W22-T-R-0

Terra AC W22-T-R-C-0

Terra AC W22-S-R-0

Terra AC W22-S-R-C-0

Terra AC W11-G5-R-0

Terra AC W22-G5-R-0

Terra AC W22-G5-R-C-0

Terra AC W22-T-RD-M-0

Terra AC W22-T-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W22-S-RD-MC-0

Terra AC W22-G5-RD-MC-0

Terra DC W24 CCS2

Terra DC W24 CHAdemo

Terra DC W24 Dual CCS2+CHAdemo

6AGC081279

6AGC082152

6AGC082153

6AGC082589

6AGC082154

6AGC082156

6AGC082158

6AGC082157

6AGC081280

6AGC081281

6AGC081282

6AGC081285

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 11 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID, 4G

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket 22 kW, RFID, 4G, Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Socket with shutter 22 kW, RFID, 4G,

Display and MID

Wallbox type 2 AC, Cable 5m 22 kW, RFID, 4G,

Display and MID

Wallbox DC cable CCS2**

Wallbox DC cable CHAdemo**

Wallbox DC cable Dual CCS2+CHAdemo**

110,500

125,500

148,000

145,000

158,500

130,000

146,600

165,500

150,000

165,500

168,000

175,000

***

***

***

Product name
Smarter charging

ABB material code Description name Price

�
�ǰđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćĒïïǰ"$ǰ	/PSNBMǰDIBSHF
ǰ�ǰQIBTFǰĒúąǰ%$ǰXBMMCPYǰ	$&ǰTUBOEBSE


�đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜć×îćéǰ��ǰL8ǰÝąÖĉîÖøąĒÿĕôôŜćÿĎÜÿčéǰ��ǰ"ǰÙüøêĉéêĆĚÜøŠüöÖĆïǰ3$$#ǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰøčŠîǰ'���#��������
��đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜć×îćéǰ��ǰL8ǰĒúąǰ��ǰL8ǰÝąÖĉîÖøąĒÿĕôôŜćÿĎÜÿčéǰ��ǰĒúąǰ��ǰ"ǰÙüøêĉéêĆĚÜøŠüöÖĆïÖĆîéĎéǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰøčŠîǰ'���#���������
���øćÙćêĉéêŠĂêĆüĒìîÝĈĀîŠć÷
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—

12/712/6 R CD addit io anl

3.7 kw

7.4 kw

11 kw

22 kw

16 A

32 A

16 A

32 A

MCB

RCCB

Type A

MCB

RCCB

Type A

MCB

RCCB

Type A

MCB

RCCB

Type A

S202M-C20

F202A-25/0.03

S202M-C40

F202A-40/0.03

S203M-C20

F204A-25/0.03

S203M-C40

F204A-40/0.03

2

2

2

2

3

4

3

4

1

1

3

3

13,400

310  

13,400

310  

32,430

930

(øćÙćøüö 3 êĆü)

32,430

930 

(øćÙćøüö 3 êĆü)

ÖĈúĆÜĕôǰ"$
&7ǰDIBSHFS đôÿ

×îćé
ÖøąĒÿĕôôŜć ßîĉéĂčðÖøèŤ ßČęĂøčŠî

×îćéßŠĂÜ
ìĊęĔßšǰ	ēöéĎú


1,195 

4,515 

1,195 

6,000

3,595 

8,000

3,595 

8,500

øćÙć

SPD

MCB (Back-up

protection)

SPD

MCB (Back-up

protection)

SPD

MCB (Back-up

protection)

SPD

MCB (Back-up

protection)

ßîĉéĂčðÖøèŤ

ĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîêćööćêøåćîÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜ�� ĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîđÿøĉöÿĈĀøĆïÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜ��

OVR T2 1N 40-275 P QS 

SH201-C25

OVR T2 1N 40-275 P QS 

SH201-C25

OVR T2 3N 40-275 P QS 

SH201-C25  (Ĕßš 3 êĆü)

  

OVR T2 3N 40-275 P QS 

SH201-C25  (Ĕßš 3 êĆü)

ßČęĂøčŠî
øćÙć
	ïćì


2

1

2

1

4

3

4

3

×îćéßŠĂÜ
ìĊęĔßšǰ	ēöéĎú


��ǰ×îćéǰĒúąøćÙćêĎšìĊęĔßšĔîÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîÿćöćøëéĎøć÷úąđĂĊ÷éĀîšćǰ����

Āöć÷đĀêč� đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝǰ5FSSBǰ"$ǰöĊÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜêĆüðŜĂÜÖøąĒÿąđÖĉîǰ	0WFSǰDVSSFOU

ǰêĆüðŜĂÜÖĆîĒøÜéĆîÿĎÜĒúąêęĈßĆęü×èąǰ	0WFS�WPMUBHFǰBOEǰ6OEFS�WPMUBHF
ǰ
ǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰĒúąÖćøðŜĂÜÖĆîĕôøĆęüßîĉéÖøąĒÿêøÜǰ	ǰǰGBVMUǰJODMVEJOHǰ%$ǰSFTJEVBMǰDVSSFOUǰQSPUFDUJPO

ǰĒîąîĈêĉéêĆĚÜĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîĕôøĆęüßîĉéǰ"ǰ
ǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰǰÖøèĊđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝöĊĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîßîĉéÖøąĒÿêøÜ

—
ÖćøđúČĂÖĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîĕôøĆęü
ĔîÖøèĊìĊęđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝöĊĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîõć÷ĔîêĆüđÙøČęĂÜ
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ĒîąîĈÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝĒïïêĉéñîĆÜ
Wall mounted charger

ĂčðÖøèŤðŜĂÜÖĆîĕôøĆęüǰ	3$%

êšĂÜđðŨîĒïïǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰĀøČĂđìĊ÷ïđìŠć
óĉÖĆéǰ*ŉO���ǰ."ǰ	ĀćÖđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝ
êĉéêĆĚÜǰ3$%ǰĒïïǰ5ZQFǰ#ǰĀøČĂđìĊ÷ï
đìŠćĂ÷ĎŠõć÷ĔîĒúšüĕöŠêšĂÜêĉéêĆĚÜđóĉęö


ÿć÷ǰLine
ÿć÷ǰNeutral
ÿć÷êŠĂĀúĆÖéĉî

Main Circuit Breaker (MCB)
öĊ×îćéÿĎÜÿčéĕöŠđÖĉîǰ���ǰ"
ÿĈĀøĆïöĉđêĂøŤ×îćéǰ��ǰ	���
ǰ"

êĎšÙüïÙčöĕôôŜć (MDB)
õć÷ĔîêĎšÝąêšĂÜöĊßŠĂÜüŠćÜÿĈĀøĆïêĉé
êĆĚÜǰ.JOJBUVSFǰ$JSDVJUǰ#SFBLFS

3$%
ǰ�1ǰĀøČĂǰ�1ǰöĊ×îćéêćöóĉÖĆé
ÖøąĒÿĕôôŜć×ĂÜđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝ

đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝöĊÖćøêĉéêĆĚÜøąïï
ðŜĂÜÖĆîìćÜĕôôŜćĔîêĆüđÙøČęĂÜ
ĂčðÖøèŤêĆéĕôøĆęüǰßîĉéÖøąĒÿêøÜ
�ǰN"ǰĒîąîĈĔĀšêĉéêĆĚÜĂčðÖøèŤ
ðŜĂÜÖĆîĕôøĆęüßîĉéǰUZQFǰ"ǰđóĉęöđêĉö

đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝĒïïêĉéñîĆÜ
(Wall Mounted Charger)
đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝñŠćîÖćø
ìéÿĂïêćööćêøåćî
*&$ǰ�����

ÿć÷ĕôôŜćüÜÝøǰ&7ǰđðŨîÿć÷
ĀčšöÞîüîǰöĊ×îćéêćöóĉÖĆé
ÖøąĒÿĕôôŜć×ĂÜđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝ

ÿć÷đöîǰ	ìĂÜĒéÜ
öĉđêĂøŤĕôôŜć
1ǰĀøČĂǰ3ǰđôÿ

ĀúĆÖéĉî×ĂÜ
øąïïĕôôŜćïšćî

ĀúĆÖéĉîüÜÝø
ßćøŤÝǰ&7

×šĂÙüøøąüĆÜÿĈĀøĆïÖćøßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćéšü÷đÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝ

��ǰđîČęĂÜÝćÖđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝđðŨîĂčðÖøèŤĕôôŜćìĊęöĊóĉÖĆéÖøąĒÿĕôôŜćÿĎÜǰéĆÜîĆĚîÖŠĂîêĉéêĆĚÜđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝĔĀšóĉÝćøèćēĀúéÖćøĔßšĕôôŜćđéĉö
ǰǰǰ×ĂÜïšćîĒúąđÙøČęĂÜßćøŤÝǰĀćÖøüöÖĆîĒúšüđÖĉîÖüŠćóĉÖĆéÖøąĒÿĕôôŜć×ĂÜǰ.$#ǰĒúą×îćéöĉđêĂøŤǰĔĀšìĈÖćøðøĆïðøčÜøąïïĕôôŜć
ǰǰǰĒúąêĉéêŠĂÖćøĕôôŜćđóČęĂ×Ăđóĉęö×îćéöĉđêĂøŤ

��ǰĒîąîĈĔĀšđéĉîüÜÝøĕôôŜćÿĈĀøĆïßćøŤÝøë÷îêŤĕôôŜćĒ÷ÖêŠćÜĀćÖēé÷ßŠćÜñĎšßĈîćâ
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